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Tursay,September » dnesday,

PTS Unnao 18, 2014 October 29, 2014

KANPUR

Dates AMETH! | AURAIYA | BANDA | HAMIRPUR | JALAUN | JHANSI | KANNAUJ DEHAT

Thursday, September 18, 2014 14 14

Saturday, September 20, 2014 6 8 14

Monday, September 22, 2014 14 10

Tuesday, September 23, 2014 14 14

Wednesday, September 24, 2014 7 14 7

Friday, October 10, 2014 14 14

Saturday, October 11, 2014 3 10 : 14

Monday, October 13, 2014 14 3 9

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 7 14

Wednesday, October 15, 2014 14

Thursday, October 16, 2014 3 11

Friday, October 17, 2014 14

Saturday, October 18, 2014 14

Monday, October 27, 2014 5

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 14 14

Wednesday, October 29, 2014 14 14

Grand Total 41 55 31 36 50 56 38 48
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Dates KANPUR NAGAR | LALITPUR | MAINPURI | UNNAO | Grand Total
Thursday, September 18, 2014 14 42
Saturday, September 20, 2014 14 42
Monday, September 22, 2014 14 38
Tuesday, September 23, 2014 14 42
Wednesday, September 24,
2014 14 42
Friday, October 10, 2014 14 42
Saturday, October 11, 2014 14 - 41
Monday, October 13, 2014 14 40
Tuesday, October 14, 2014 14 7 42
Wednesday, October 15, 2014 6 14 5 39
Thursday, October 16, 2014 14 14 42
Friday, October 17, 2014 ' 2 11 13 40
Saturday, October 18, 2014 14 14 42
Monday, October 27, 2014 17 11 33
Tuesday, October 28, 2014 14 42
Wednesday, October 29, 2014 14 42
Grand Total 160 33 46 57 651
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